
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NARROWS II INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200404300002
26290

04/30/2004
12:18:00 AM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403110001
25760

200405140002
56840

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18690

200405140002
56760

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18680

200405140002
56830

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54620

200405140002
56750

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18870

200405140002
56790

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18700

200405140002
56850

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54610

200405140002
56860

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18820

200405140002
56870

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18780

200405140002
56920

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18830

200405140002
56900

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54590

200405140002
56880

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54630

200405140002
56890

05/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54590

200406210003
36280

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54660

200406210003
36300

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85220

200406210003
36310

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18810

200406210003
36320

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54670

200406210003
36360

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54720

200406210003
36350

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85300

200406210003
36380

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54730

200406210003
36330

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54680

200504220001
91190

04/22/2005
08:38:22 AM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantor RESOLUTION MAPLE,
DEBORAH G

200507290003
80730

07/29/2005
09:20:37 AM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RESOLUTION THORNTON,
WILLIAM L III

200504220001
91190

200406210003
36340

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54690

200406210003
36370

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18880

200406210003
36400

06/21/2004
03:31:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54740



200408160004
59470

08/16/2004
01:17:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85350

200408160004
59460

08/16/2004
01:17:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85230

200408160004
59430

08/16/2004
01:17:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85360

200408160004
59420

08/16/2004
01:17:00 PM

NARROWS II
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85380


