		Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seg= 1,0	0; Name=	NARROV	/S II INC;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404300002 26290	04/30/2004 12:18:00 AM	NARROWS II INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403110001 25760	·
200405140002 56840	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18690	
200405140002 56760	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18680	
200405140002 56830	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54620	
200405140002 56750	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18870	
200405140002 56790	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18700	
200405140002 56850	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54610	
200405140002 56860	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18820	
200405140002 56870	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18780	
200405140002 56920	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18830	
200405140002 56900	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54590	
200405140002 56880	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54630	
200405140002 56890	05/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54590	
200406210003 36280	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54660	
200406210003 36300	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 85220	
200406210003 36310	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18810	
200406210003 36320	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54670	
200406210003 36360	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54720	
200406210003 36350	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 85300	
200406210003 36380	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54730	
200406210003 36330	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54680	
200504220001 91190	04/22/2005 08:38:22 AM	NARROWS II INC	Grantor	RESOLUTION	MAPLE, DEBORAH G						
200507290003 80730	07/29/2005 09:20:37 AM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	THORNTON, WILLIAM L III					200504220001 91190	
200406210003 36340	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54690	
200406210003 36370	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18880	
200406210003 36400	06/21/2004 03:31:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54740	

08/16/2004 01:17:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee		SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402190000 85350	
08/16/2004 01:17:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee		SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402190000 85230	
08/16/2004 01:17:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402190000 85360	
08/16/2004 01:17:00 PM	NARROWS II INC	Grantee		SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402190000 85380	